In thIs Issue: Product In Focus • tech tIPs • new Products •  suPersessIons • sPecIal notIce •
AUG 2018
AFTERMARKET
BULLS
EYE
201  8
MERITOR AFTERMARKET STOCKTAKE 2018

EYE
201  8
Meritor Genuine equals Genuine Quality, Genuine Components and Genuine
Value for money. All Meritor Genuine Brake Shoe Kits come with tested
and proven performance and value that have set a benchmark in braking
engineering and manufacturing.
THE ONLY NAME IN BRAKES.
BULLS
EYE
201  8
FMSI +
Shoe type Application Size Standard Grade Premium Grade
1308, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 15” X 4” Q KSMA2121308Q KSMA3121308Q
1308, T MERITOR STEER ‘’T’’ BRAKE 15’’ X 4’’ T KSMA2121308T
4311, E EATON DRIVE 16.5’’ X 7’’ KSMA2124311E KSMA3124311E
4514, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 16.5’’ X 6” Q KSMA2124514Q KSMA3124514Q
4515, F(Q) FRUEHAUF/ SAF/ TMC 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q KSMA2124515F3
4515, F(P) FRUEHAUF/ SAF/ TMC 16.5’’ X 7’’ P KSMA2124515F
4515, P MERITOR DRIVE ‘’P’’ 16.5’’ X 7’’ P PKSMA2124515P PKSMA3124515P
4515, PSS MERITOR DRIVE “P” SEVERE SERVICE 16.5’’ X 7’’ P PKSM2124515PSS PKSMA3124515PSS
4515, Q MERITOR DRIVE ‘’Q’’ 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q KSMA2124515Q KSMA3124515Q
4524, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 16.5” X 5” Q KSMA2124524Q KSMA3124524Q
4702, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 15” X 4” Q PLUS KSMA2124702QP KSMA3124702QP
4707, QP MERITOR DRIVE “Q PLUS” 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q PLUS KSMA2124707QP KSMA3124707QP
4709, ESI EATON ES1 DRIVE 16.5’’ X 7’’ KSMA2124709E1 KSMA3124709E1
4709, ESII EATON ESII DRIVE 16.5” X 7” KSMA2124709E2
4710, QP MERITOR STEER /TRAILER “Q PLUS” 15” X 8 5/8” Q PLUS KSMA2124710QP KSMA3124710QP
4711, QP HENDRICKSON INTRAAX 16.5” X 8 5/8” Q PLUS KSMA2124711QP KSMA3124711QP
4715, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 16.5’’ X 6’’ Q PLUS KSMA2124715QP KSMA3124715QP
4719, ESII EATON STEER BRAKE ESII 16.5” X 5” KSMA2124719E KSMA3124719E
4720, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 16.5” X 5” Q PLUS KSMA2124720QP KSMA3124720QP
4725, ESII SPICER STEER BRAKE 16.5’’ X 6’’ KSMA2124725R KSMA3124725R
BC/36/1, B95 BPW BRAKE 95 BC/36/1 420MM X 180MM MKSMG2ABC36/95
BC/36/1, NG BPW NEW GEN BC36/1 420MM X 180MM MKSMG2ABC36/NG
BC/37/1, B95 BPW BRAKE 95 BC/37/1 420MM X 200MM MKSMG2ABC37
Quick Reference Guide - MERITOR GENUINE